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	Business Network Unit 

Staff Directory
	
	


	District Office Manager: 
	Jenny Piatt
	   248-763-6491 (cell)

	
	PiattJ@michigan.gov 
	


	OAK PARK OFFICE:  
	25900 Greenfield Road, Suite 430, Oak Park, MI  48237

	
	248-968-5003 (voice/TTY)
	248-968-4217 (fax)


	Gene Bommarito

Vocational Rehabilitation Counselor

248-968-3693 (office)
517-285-3322 (cell)

248-968-4217 (fax)

BommaritoG@michigan.gov

	Twyla Niedfeldt

Vocational Rehabilitation Counselor &
Hearing Specialist

248-968-3698 (office)
517-241-0375(fax)              

NiedfeldtT@michigan.gov                             
	Tonia Peterson

Vocational Rehabilitation Counselor &

Occupational Therapist

248-968-3695 (office)
248-633-3689 (cell)

248-968-4217 (fax)
PetersonT2@michigan.gov   
                               

	Elise Terrien

Vocational Rehabilitation Counselor

248-968-3692 (office)
517-242-1015 (cell)

248-968-4217 (fax)
TerrienE@michigan.gov
  
	Donna Whitcomb

Vocational Rehabilitation Counselor

269-254-5993 (cell)

269-372-0174 (office & fax)
WhitcombD@michigan.gov 
	Small Business/Rehabilitation Consultant:

Morris Schrock

Vocational Rehabilitation Counselor

248-444-2114 (cell)
248-968-4217 (fax)
SchrockM@michigan.gov                                                                                                                                                   


	LANSING OFFICE:  
	1048 Pierpont, Suite 6, Lansing, Michigan 48913

	
	517-241-0314 (voice/TTY)
	517-241-0375 (fax)


	John Bankson

Vocational Rehabilitation Counselor &

Occupational Therapist

517-241-0381 (office)
517-241-0375 (fax)

BanksonJ@michigan.gov 


	Cynthia Evans

Occupational Therapist

517-241-0378 (office)

517-241-0375 (fax)
EvansC9@michigan.gov 
	Amy Hayes

Occupational Therapist

517-241-0390 (office)

517-285-2412 (cell)

517-241-0375 (fax)
HayesA1@michigan.gov 

	Claudette Stork Reid

Occupational Therapist

269-312-3879 (cell)

517-241-0382 (office)
517-241-0375 (fax)

ReidC@michigan.gov 
	Michael Wilson

Vocational Rehabilitation Counselor

517-702-0688 (office)

517-242-7231 (cell)

517-241-0375 (fax)

WilsonM1@michigan.gov 
	Michigan Career & Technical Institute        

Renee Lyon

Occupational Therapist

269-664-9206 (office-MCTI)

269-664-9295 (fax)
LyonR3@michigan.gov 




